

48958.3.7

TIP NO
FED AID NO 0019063
PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS
CITY OF ASHEVILLE

				DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC			
				sylva, NC	MAIDEN, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		6,500.00		27,000.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	2 TON	225.00	450.00	810.00	1,620.00
0003	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	3,450.00	6,900.00	7,300.00	14,600.00
0004	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	2 EA	4,500.00	9,000.00	7,300.00	14,600.00
0005	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20 SY	77.00	1,540.00	125.00	2,500.00
0006	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30 LF	68.50	2,055.00	125.00	3,750.00
0007	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	4 SF	10.00	40.00	105.00	420.00
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	72 SF	29.50	2,124.00	105.00	7,560.00
0009	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	8 LF	75.00	600.00	81.00	648.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10,500.00		39,500.00
0011	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	50 LF	6.00	300.00	8.80	440.00
0012	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	300 LF	7.00	2,100.00	12.00	3,600.00
0013	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	120 LF	3.00	360.00	8.00	960.00
0014	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	150 LF	4.04	606.00	8.00	1,200.00
0015	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	60 LF	9.00	540.00	30.00	1,800.00
0016	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	50 LF	14.95	747.50	33.00	1,650.00
0017	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	650.00	650.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
0018	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	4 EA	1,450.00	5,800.00	2,025.00	8,100.00
0019	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	400 LF	3.93	1,572.00	4.40	1,760.00
0020	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	30 LF	135.00	4,050.00	200.00	6,000.00
0021	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	3 EA	1,150.00	3,450.00	1,687.00	5,061.00
0022	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	225 LF	3.25	731.25	4.40	990.00
0023	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	1 EA	400.00	400.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
0024	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	2 EA	3,250.00	6,500.00	5,400.00	10,800.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	67,515.75	TOTAL	156,759.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	67,515.75	SUB-TOTAL	156,759.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL		
DANGRADY COMPANY LLC					1	67,515.75		
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC					2	156,759.00		